505531790 06/18/2019

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT5578587

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date	
JOHN ANDREW HALE	05/07/2019	

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	MOBILE HI-TECH WHEELS
Street Address:	19200 SOUTH REYES AVENUE
City:	RANCHO DOMINIGUEZ
State/Country:	CALIFORNIA
Postal Code:	90221

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	29690849

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (626)577-8800

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided: if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: (626) 795-9900 **Email:** pto@lrrc.com

Correspondent Name: THOMAS J. DALY/LEWIS ROCA ROTHGERBER CHRISTIE LLP

Address Line 1: P.O. BOX 29001

Address Line 4: GLENDALE, CALIFORNIA 91209-9001

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	172087
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	LINDA BOLTER
SIGNATURE:	/Linda Bolter/
DATE SIGNED:	06/18/2019

Total Attachments: 2

source=172087_ASSIGNMENT_6-18-19#page1.tif source=172087_ASSIGNMENT_6-18-19#page2.tif

PATENT 505531790 REEL: 049508 FRAME: 0756

		CLARATION AND ATENT APPLICAT		ENT	PATENT
Title of Invention:	VEHICLE WHEEL F	RONT FACE			
Docket No.:	172087				
	INVENT	OR'S DECLARAT	ION		
As a below named	inventor, I hereby dec	clare that:			
This declaration is	directed to the attache	ed application unles	s the follow	ing is checke	d:
	s Application or PCT I	nternational Applica	tion Numbe	r	
The above-identified	ed application was ma	de or authorized to	be made by	me.	
I believe that I am above-identified ap	the original inventor opplication.	or an original joint i	nventor of a	claimed inve	ention in the
I have reviewed a claims.	nd understand the co	ntents of the above	e-identified a	application, it	ncluding the
37 C.F.R. § 1.56, became available	e duty to disclose info including for continu between the filing d date of the continuatio	ation-in-part applic ate of the prior a	cations, ma pplication a	terial inform	ation which
	edge that any willful f 1001 by fine or impris				
		ASSIGNMENT			
In consideration acknowledged, the	of good and valua undersigned,	ble consideration,	the receip	ot of which	is hereby
(1) John Andre					
` ´	, ASSIGN(S) AND TR	ANSFER(S) TO			
(2) MOBILE HI-T having a place of b	FECH WHEELS				
- ·	th Reves Avenue, Rar	icho Dominauez, C	A 90221		

(hereinafter called "ASSIGNEE") the entire right, title and interest in and to any and all improvements which are disclosed in the application for United States Letters Patent entitled

(4) VEHICLE WHEEL FRONT FACE

INVENTOR'S DECLARATION AND ASSIGNMENT

FOR PATENT APPLICATION			
Docket No.: 172087			
which application executed on even date herewith or was	(LEWIS ROCA ROTHGERBER CHRISTIE LLP.		
(a) executed on (5a):; (b) filed on (5b):, Application No.:;	P.O. Box 29001, Glendale, CA 91209-9001) is hereby authorized to insert in (b) the specified data, when known		
including any and all United States Patents while and all extensions, divisions, reissues, substitute and patents, and the right to all benefits under a industrial property and applications for said imports to the property and applications for said imports to the property and requested that the Control of the property and patents are property and patents.	ommissioner of Patents issue any and all of said		
Letters Patent, when granted, to said ASSIGNE designee.	EE, its assigns or its successors in interest or its		
expense of said ASSIGNEE, the undersigned vernewal, and reissue patent applications; executions	at, when requested, without charge to but at the will execute all divisional, continuing, substitute, cute all rightful other papers; and generally do all consider desirable for aiding in securing and a.		
John Andrew Hale	5/07/19		
Legal Name of Inventor	Date		
Signature /	-		

2 of 2

RECORDED: 06/18/2019